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List of Holidays (2024-25)

SL. 
NO.

NAME OF FESTIVAL DATE DAY NO. OF 
DAYS

1 Eid, Sarhul Puja 11.04.2024 Thursday 1

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday 0

3 Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 1

4 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday 0

5 I’d-Ul-Adha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday 1

6 Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 Sunday 0

7 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 1

8 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 0

9 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday 1

10 Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday 1

11 Teacher’s Day 05.09.2024 Thursday 0

12 Karma Puja 14.09.2024 Saturday 1

13 Id-E-Milad 16.09.2024 Monday 0

14 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2024 Tuesday 1

15 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday 1

16 Children’s Day 14.11.2024 Thursday 0

17 JSD & Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday 1

18 Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday 1

19 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2025 Wednesday 1

20 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday 0

21 Saraswati Puja 02.02.2025 Sunday 0

22 Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 1

23 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday 1

SUMMER BREAK 13/05/2024 (MONDAY) 08/06/2024 (SATURDAY)
DURGA PUJA 7/10/2024 (MONDAY) 12/10/2024 (SATURDAY)
DEEPAWALI & 
CHATH

30/10/2024 (WEDNESDAY) 8/11/2024 (FRIDAY)

WINTER BREAK 28/12/2024 (SATURDAY) 04/01/2025 (SATURDAY)

Note :	 Any changes in holiday will be intimated earlier. 


